City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business

Location Address

Issue Date

LIC-1003243

LIC-1003271

LIC-1002203

LIC-1003259

LIC-1002997

LIC-1003256

LIC-1003251

LIC-1003137

LIC-1003239

LIC-1003242

LIC-1003187

LIC-1003288

LORICK POOL SERVICE 1428 NE 32nd Ave 8/16/2021

LLC

#101 & 102

Ms Kiner + 2 Beauty Salon 3217 E Silver

: Carolyn Kiner

Springs Blvd

RNR A Luxury Barbershop 1514 N Magnolia

Inc : Jose Rodriguez

Southern Aviation
Transport

Certified Marijuana
Doctors

McGregor Enterprises Il,

LLC

Mojo's Grill & Catering Co.
: Mojo's Grill & Catering
Co.

87 Studio LLC
Charlie Horse Event

Helping Hands Home

Care, Inc
Iglia Hungerford

VA Ocala Florida

Ave
507 E Fort King St

3131 SW College
Rd., Unit 408

2221 SW 19th Ave
Rd

2200 NE 36th Ave.,
Unit# 302

296 NE 25th Ave
2426 E Silver
Springs Blvd

2100 SE 17th
Street Unit 801

2364 NW 45th Ter.,

Unit 103
4826 SW 49th Rd

8/16/2021

8/16/2021

8/16/2021

8/17/2021

8/17/2021

8/17/2021

8/18/2021

8/19/2021

8/20/2021

8/20/2021

8/20/2021

License Type License Subtype License Status
General Business Misc. Gen Bus Active
Personal Services COSMETOLOGIST Active
Personal Services BARBERS Active
General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active
General Business MEDICAL OFFICE Active
Rentals OFFICE RENTALS Active
Warehouse WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

General Business SALON

Alcohol TEMP ALCOHOL PERMIT
General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)
Professionals ACUPUNCTURIST

General Business Misc. Gen Bus

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active




