City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address		License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1003243	LORICK POOL SERVICE LLC	1428 NE 32nd Ave #101 & 102	8/16/2021	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1003271	Ms Kiner + 2 Beauty Salon : Carolyn Kiner	3217 E Silver Springs Blvd	8/16/2021	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1002203	RNR A Luxury Barbershop Inc : Jose Rodriguez	1514 N Magnolia Ave	8/16/2021	Personal Services	BARBERS	Active
LIC-1003259	Southern Aviation Transport	507 E Fort King St	8/16/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002997	Certified Marijuana Doctors	3131 SW College Rd., Unit 408	8/17/2021	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1003256	McGregor Enterprises II, LLC	2221 SW 19th Ave Rd	8/17/2021	Rentals	OFFICE RENTALS	Active
LIC-1003251	Mojo's Grill & Catering Co. : Mojo's Grill & Catering Co.	2200 NE 36th Ave., Unit# 302	8/17/2021	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1003137	87 Studio LLC	296 NE 25th Ave	8/18/2021	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1003239	Charlie Horse Event	2426 E Silver Springs Blvd	8/19/2021	Alcohol	TEMP ALCOHOL PERMIT	Active
LIC-1003242	Helping Hands Home Care, Inc	2100 SE 17th Street Unit 801	8/20/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003187	Iqlia Hungerford	2364 NW 45th Ter., Unit 103	8/20/2021	Professionals	ACUPUNCTURIST	Active
LIC-1003288	VA Ocala Florida	4826 SW 49th Rd	8/20/2021	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active